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4937 E 5th St, Ste 115      (520) 325-1574

Between Swan Rosemont

  2/27/2025
GrijalvaRealty.com

READY NOW    (Click underlined addresses to see online listings with more info and photos.)

Address BR BA Rent* Dep*
Move In 

Special Yard

Kitchen

Includes Type Cross Street Zip Description

HOA 

or 

Rules Cool WD Sq Ft

 Utilities 

Tenant 

Pays

Pet*
(Dep. + rent 

per pet)

Non-

Refund 

Clean Fee

324 E Prince Rd 3 2 1750 1000 Yes Fenced St,Ref,DW,Mi House Prince/Stone 85705 Fully remodeled. New everything. Tile floors. No AC Stack HU All 250 + 25/mo N/A

9231 E Corte Arroyo Norte 3 2 1750 1500 Fenced St,Ref,DW House Golf Links/Harrison 85730 New tile flooring. 2-car garage. Yes AC HU 1400 All 250 + 25/mo N/A

2366 W Silver River Way 2 2 1550 1300 Walled St,Ref,SW House Grant/Silverbell 85745 Den. Vaulted ceilings. Tile floors. 2-car garage. Yes AC HU 1200 All No Pets N/A

1257 E Halcyon Rd 2 2 1095 900 Fenced St,Ref,DW Duplex Ft Lowell/Mountain 85719 Ceramic tile flooring throughout. No AC Washer Incl 775 Elec 250 + 25/mo N/A

2433 N Fontana Ave 2 1 1095 900 Fenced St,Ref Duplex Grant/Stone 85705 Tile floors.  Yes AC HU 825 All 250 + 25/mo N/A

2725 N Fair Oaks Ave 2 1 1095 750 Fenced St,Ref Duplex Glenn/Columbus 85712 Tile floors. Updated kitchen. Tile floors. Yes AC Coin 820 Elec 250 + 25/mo N/A

1145 E Water St 2 1 1150 900 Fenced St,Ref,DW,Mi Duplex Grant/Mountain 85719 Carport. No AC HU 718 G&E 250 + 25/mo N/A

2428 Fontana #6 2 1 1050 750 Fenced St,Ref TH Grant/1st Ave 85705  Tile floors. No AC Coin 800 G&E 250 + 25/mo N/A

326 E Prince Rd #2 2 1 1050 1000 Yes Fenced St,Ref,Mi Duplex Prince/Stone 85705 Fully remodeled. Ceiling fans. Vinyl plank floors. No AC Stack HU 530 All 750 + 25/mo N/A

261 N Silverbell Rd 2 1 1050 900 Yes Fenced St,Ref Duplex Congress/Silverbell 85745 Tile floors throughout. Deco fireplace. No AC None 750 All 250 + 25/mo N/A

4619 E Eastland St 2 1 1050 700 Fenced St,Ref Duplex 22nd/Swan 85712 New kitchen. Tile flooring. Carport + storage. No AC W-Hu 850 All 250 + 25/mo N/A

2838 N Sparkman Blvd - C 2 1 995 750 Fenced St,Ref,DW Triplex Glenn/Dodge 85716 End unit. Wood laminate & tile flooring. Yes AC None 800 Elec 250 + 25/mo N/A

3256 E Blacklidge Dr 2 1 995 750 Fenced St,Ref Triplex Ft Lowell/Country Club 85716 Tile & carpet flooring. Gas stove. Storage. Yes AC HU 737 G&E 250 + 25/mo N/A

2620 N Winstel Blvd 2 1 995 750 Fenced St,Ref Triplex Glenn/Alvernon 85716 Tile flooring throughout. Walk-in closet. Yes AC HU 1000 G&E 250** + 25/mo N/A

2622 N Winstel Blvd 2 1 995 750 Fenced St,Ref Triplex Glenn/Alvernon 85716 Tile floors. Front+back porch. Storage. Yes AC HU 1000 G&E 250** + 25/mo N/A

2443 N Fontana Ave 2 1 995 750 Fenced St,Ref,DW  Triplex Grant/Stone 85705 Ceiling fans. Tile & carpet floors. Security iron. Private yard.  No Dual HU 800 All 350** + 25/mo N/A

2719 N Fair Oaks Ave 2 1 995 750 Fenced St,Ref,Mi Duplex Glenn/Columbus 85712 Tile floors. New kitchen. Yes Evap Coin 800 Elec 250 + 25/mo N/A

2836 N Sparkman #A 2 1 995 700 Fenced St,Ref Triplex Glenn/Country Club 85716 Tile & carpet flooring. All ele. Updated kitchen & bathroom. Yes AC None 800 Elec 250 + 25/mo N/A

5626 E 26th St #3 2 1 900 750 Fenced St,Ref Duplex 22nd/Craycroft 85711 Tile flooring throughout. No AC HU 750 All 250 + 25/mo N/A

5626 E 26th St #9 2 1 900 750 Fenced St,Ref Duplex 29th St/Craycroft 85711 Tile flooring throughout. No AC HU 750 All 250 + 25/mo N/A

5815 E 26th St #1 2 1 850 750 Fenced St,Ref 4-Plex 22nd/Craycroft 85711 Spacious. Tile floors. Gas stove. Ceiling fans. Storage. No Evap HU 715 G&E 250 + 25/mo N/A

5815 E 26th St #2 2 1 850 750 Fenced St,Ref 4-Plex 22nd/Craycroft 85711 Spacious. Tile floors. Gas stove. Ceiling fans. Storage. No Evap HU 715 G&E 250 + 25/mo N/A

2014 E 36th St 2 1 925 700 Fenced St,Ref Duplex 36th St/Campbell 85713 Tile floors. Gas stove. Covered patio. No Evap WashHU 700 G&E 250 + 25/mo N/A

1401 S Woodland Ave 2 1 750 500 None St,Ref Apt 22nd/Craycroft 85711 Upstairs unit. Ceiling fan. Off-street parking. Yes AC Coin 830 Elec No Pets N/A
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